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Note: Does not sail on following Holidays: Jan 1st, Apr 9th, Dec 25th 

EVERY DAY EXCEPT 

ON SUN

06:00

06:45

06:55

08:40

                                                                               

CATAMARAN LINE No. 9309 

NOVALJA (Pag)  - RAB - RIJEKA  

TIMETABLE FOR 2023

16:55

09:55 16:45

01/01 - 01/06   &   02/10 - 31/12

09:00 NOVALJA

PortsSUNDAY
EVERY DAY                               

EXCEPT ON SUN

09:45
RAB

17:40

EVERY DAY 

SUNDAY Ports EVERY DAY

11:40 RIJEKA

02/06 - 01/10

15:00

09:00 NOVALJA 19:40

09:45
RAB

18:55

09:55 18:45

11:40 RIJEKA 17:00

● The timeline is subject to change


