

NOVALJA (Pag) - RAB - RIJEKA

TIMETABLE FOR 2023

01/01 - 01/06 & 02/10 - 31/12

EVERY DAY EXCEPT ON SUN	SUNDAY	Ports	EVERY DAY
06:00	09:00	NOVALJA ♠	17:40
06:45	09:45	RAB	16:55
06:55	09:55	KAD	16:45
08:40	11:40	→ RIJEKA	15:00

Note: Does not sail on following Holidays: Jan 1st, Apr 9th, Dec 25th

02/06 - 01/10

EVERY DAY EXCEPT ON SUN	SUNDAY	Ports	EVERY DAY	
06:00	09:00	NOVALJA 🛉	19:40	
06:45	09:45	RAB	18:55	
06:55	09:55		18:45	
08:40	11:40	♦ RIJEKA	17:00	

• The timeline is subject to change